Summary Results Report
2020 General Election
November 3, 2020

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

90f10
0of 10
Sof10
0of 10
3,158
2,582
30
B1.76%

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

Election Summary - 11/05/2020 11:08 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

10f10



Summary Results Report
2020 General Election
November 3, 2020

President and Vice President
Vote For 1

Rep Trump/Pence
Dem Biden/Harris
Lib Jorgensen/Cohen
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Tota! Votes Cast
Contest Totals

United States Senator
Vote For 1

Rep Ben Sasse

Demn Chris Janicek

Lib Gene Siadek

Write-In Totals
Write-In: Preston Love, Jr.
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Congress Dist 3
Vote For 1

Rep Adrian Smith
Dem Mark Elworth Jr.
Lib Dustin C. Hobbs
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

County Commissioner
Vote For 1

Rep Josh Schmit

Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Conlest Totals

TOTAL
A RK]
386
58

2,558
2,582

TOTAL
1,870
325
21
40
13
27
2,456
2,582

TOTAL
2,072

302

129

2,504
2,582

TOTAL
2.2

48
48
2,269
2,582
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Clerk-Dist Court
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Write-In: Heather Noonan
Write-In: Susan Kelly
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Surveyor Question
Vote For 1

FOR election of County Surveyor
AGAINST election of County Surveyor
Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

Leg Dist #47
Vote For 1

Steve Erdman

Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Retain Judge Stine
Viote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Retain Judge Block
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Retain Judge 0'Gorman
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

TOTAL
1,259

323
857
FA
1,259
2,582

TOTAL
1.456

810
2,266
2,582

TOTAL
1,994
94
94
2,088
2,562

TOTAL
1,640

445
2,085
2,582

TOTAL
1,624

446
2,070
2,582

TOTAL
1,634

447
2,081
2,582
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Retain Judge Miller
Vote For 1

Yes

Ni

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Retain Judge Mickey
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Retain Judge Worden
Vote Far 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

WCC Dist 2
Vote For 1

F. Lynne Klemke

Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

Tetal Votes Cast
Contest Totals

WCC Dist 3
Vote Far 1

Richard Stickney

Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

WCC At Lge
Vote For 1

Tom Perkins

Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

UNOFFICIALL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

TOTAL
1,678

500
2178
2,582

TOTAL
1,681

437
2,118
2,582

TOTAL
1,734

447
218
2,582

TOTAL
128

128
m

TOTAL
173
23
23
1,754
241

TOTAL
1,591

20
20
1,91
2,582
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NPRD Dist 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Danny Weinreis 1,995
Write-In Totals 14
Not Assigned 14
Total Votes Cast 2,009
Contest Totals 2,582
NPNRD Dist 2
Yote For 1
TOTAL
Chuck Henkel 2018
Write-In Totals 6
Not Assigned 6
Total Votes Cast 2,024
Contest Totals 2,582
NPNRD Dist 3
Vaote For 1
TOTAL
David L. Deines 1,947
Write-In Totals 13 .
Not Assigned 13
Total Votes Cast 1,960
Contest Totals 2,582
NPNRD Dist 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Roger Eirich 2,094
Write-In Totals 9
Not Assigned 9
Total Votes Cast 2,103
Contest Totals 2,582
CRPPD At Lge
Vote For 2
TOTAL
Richard Kildow 566
Travis Petersen 570
Write-In Totals 8
Not Assigned 8
Total Votes Cast 1,144
Contest Totals 1,554
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Wheat Belt PPD
Vote For 2
TOTAL
Marcus Milznuk 187
Toni L. Blomenkamp 254
Write-In Totals (1
Not Assigned 0
Total Votes Cast 4
Contest Totals 662

ESU 13 District 10

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Thomas J. Millette 1,259
Write-In Totals 3
Not Assigned 3
Total Votes Cast 1,262
Contest Totals 1,528
Bridgeport SD #63
Vate For 3
TOTAL
Linda Nerman 833
Kay Anderson 1,044
Ryan Amateis 1,088
Write-In Totals 45
Not Assigned 45
Total Votes Cast 3,010
Contest Totals 4,161
Bayard SD #21
Viote For 3
TOTAL
Kim Burry i
Carolyn Applegate 643
Joe Applegate 623
Write-In Totals 56
Not Assigned 56
Total Votes Cast 2,00%
Contest Totals 2,99
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Banner Co SD i#1

Vote For 3

TOTAL

Megan Henderson Allen 1
Lacy Krakow 12
Jacob Knaub 13
Laura Baker 14
Larry Pahi 18
Write-In Totals 0

Not Assigned 0
Total Votes Cast 68

Contest Totals 9%

Leyton SD #3

Vote For 3

TOTAL

Kevin Henke 45
Samuel S. Schumacher 48
Susan M. Emest 66
Roland Rushman 53
Earl Reilly 33
David J. Wiedeman 45
Write-In Totals 1

Not Assigned 1
Total Votes Cast 29

Contest Totals 7

Garden County School District 35-0001
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Richard Paisley 7
Matthew Ardissono 7
Shelli L. Peterson 6
Write-In Totals ]
0

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast 20
Contest Totals 42
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Box Butte County School District 6
Vote For 3

Tim Richey
Jake Sylvester
Karen Trussell
Shana Brown
Wes Whitwer
Dave Rischling
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Scotts Bluff School District 32
Vote For 3

Robert B. Kinsey

Paul W. Snyder

Beth Merrigan

Todd Lewis

Scott Reisig

Chico De Los Santos, Jr.

Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Bayard City Council
Vote For 4

Scot Ouderkirk
Chris Baird
Martin J. Marquez
Michael Harimon
Sheila Henson
Diane Kraus
Wite-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

TOTAL
10
14
17
14
18
25

98
120

TOTAL

S O O = O = N -

TOTAL
291

203
302
283
399
338
18

18
1,834
2,308
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Bridgeport City Council
Vote For 2

William D. Deines
Jason Floyd
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

City Sales Tax - Bayard
vote For 1

YES (for the Propositicn)
NO (against the Proposition)
Total Votes Gast

Contest Totals

Village of Broadwater
Vote For 2

Heather Petersen
Tim Conrad
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Levy Authority
Vote For 1

FOR said excess levy
AGAINST said excess levy
Total Votes Cast

Contest Totals

Proposed Amendment No. 1
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Proposed Amendment No. 2
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

TOTAL
586

456
21
2
1,063
1,508

TOTAL
234

318
§52
577

TOTAL
50

4

101
128

TOTAL
594

380
974
1016

TOTAL
1,143

1,219
2,362
2,582

TOTAL
1133

1,178
2,31
2,582
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Initiative Measure 428
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Initiative Measure 429
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Initiative Measure 430
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

Initiative Measure 431
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

TOTAL
1,728

587
2,315
2,582

TOTAL
1,480

M
2
2,582

TOTAL
1,499

901
2,400
2,581

TOTAL
1,575

LAl
2,39%
2,581
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