Statistics TOTAL **Election Day Precincts Reporting** 9 of 10 **Precincts Complete** 0 of 10 **Precincts Partially Reported** 9 of 10 Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 0 of 10 Registered Voters - Total 3,158 **Ballots Cast - Total** 2,582 30 Ballots Cast - Blank Voter Turnout - Total 81.76%

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

President and Vice President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Rep Trump/Pence	2,113
Dem Biden/Harris	386
Lib Jorgensen/Cohen	58
Write-In Totals	T PROPERTY AND A POST OF THE PROPERTY Annual and annual and annual and annual and annual annu
Not Assigned	1
Total Votes Cast	2,558
Contest Totals	2,582

United States Senator

Vote For 1

Rep Ben Sasse	TOTAL 1,870
Dem Chris Janicek	325
Lib Gene Siadek	221
Write-In Totals	40
Write-In: Preston Love, Jr.	13
Not Assigned	27
Total Votes Cast	2,456
Contest Totals	2.582

Congress Dist 3 Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Rep Adrian Smith	2,072
Dem Mark Elworth Jr.	302
Lib Dustin C. Hobbs	129
Write-In Totals	1
Not Assigned	1
Total Votes Cast	2,504
Contest Totals	2,582

County Commissioner

10(010)1	
	TOTAL
Rep Josh Schmidt	2,221
Write-In Totals	48
Not Assigned	48
Total Votes Cast	2,269
Contest Totals	2,582

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

Clerk-Dist	Court
-------------------	-------

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	1,259
Write-In: Heather Noonan	323
Write-In: Susan Kelly	857
Not Assigned	79
Total Votes Cast	1,259
Contest Totals	2.582

Surveyor Question

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
FOR election of County Surveyor	1,456
AGAINST election of County Surveyor	810
Total Votes Cast	2,266
Contest Totals	2.582

Leg Dist #47

Vote For 1

Steve Erdman	TOTAL 1,994
Write-In Totals	94
Not Assigned	94
Total Votes Cast	2,088
Contest Totals	2,582

Retain Judge Stine

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	1,640
No	445
Total Votes Cast	2,085
Contest Totals	2,582

Retain Judge Block

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	1,624
No	446
Total Votes Cast	2,070
Contest Totals	2.582

Retain Judge O'Gorman

	TOTAL
Yes	1,634
No	447
Total Votes Cast	2,081
Contest Totals	2.582

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

Retain Judge Miller

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	1,678
No	500
Total Votes Cast	2,178
Contest Totals	2,582

Retain Judge Mickey

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	1,681
No	437
Total Votes Cast	2,118
Contest Totals	2 582

Retain Judge Worden

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	1,734
No	447
Total Votes Cast	2,181
Contest Totals	2.582

TOTAL

WCC Dist 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
F. Lynne Klemke	128
Write-In Totals	0
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	128
Contest Totals	171

WCC Dist 3

Vote For 1

vote rot t	
	TOTAL
Richard Stickney	1,731
Write-In Totals	23
Not Assigned	23
Total Votes Cast	1,754
Contest Totals	2,411

WCC At Lge

VOIE FOI I	
	TOTAL
Tom Perkins	1,891
Write-In Totals	20
Not Assigned	20
Total Votes Cast	1,911
Contest Totals	2.582

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

NPRD Dist	1
Vote For 1	

Danny Weinreis	TOTAL 1,995
Write-In Totals	14
Not Assigned	14
Total Votes Cast	2,009
Contest Totals	2,582

NPNRD Dist 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	
Chuck Henkel	2,018	
Write-In Totals	6	
Not Assigned	6	
Total Votes Cast	2,024	
Contest Totals	2 582	

NPNRD Dist 3

Vote For 1

David L. Deines	TOTAL 1,947
Write-In Totals	13
Not Assigned	13
Total Votes Cast	1,960
Contest Totals	2 582

NPNRD Dist 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Roger Eirich	2,094
Write-In Totals	9
Not Assigned	9
Total Votes Cast	2,103
Contest Totals	2,582

CRPPD At Lge

VUICE FUI Z	
	TOTAL
Richard Kildow	566
Travis Petersen	570
Write-In Totals	8
Not Assigned	8
Total Votes Cast	1,144
Contest Totals	1,554

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

Wheat	Dale	DDD
AALIMASI	DEIL	FFU

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Marcus Milanuk	187
Toni L. Blomenkamp	254
Write-In Totals	0
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	441
Contest Totals	662

ESU 13 District 10

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Thomas J. Millette	1,259
Write-in Totals	3
Not Assigned	3
Total Votes Cast	1,262
Contest Totals	1,528

Bridgeport SD #63

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Linda Norman	833
Kay Anderson	1,044
Ryan Amateis	1,088
Write-In Totals	45
Not Assigned	45
Total Votes Cast	3,010
Contest Totals	4,161

Bayard SD #21

Vote For 3		
	TOTAL	
Kim Burry	777	
Carolyn Applegate	643	
Joe Applegate	623	
Write-In Totals	56	
Not Assigned	56	
Total Votes Cast	2,099	
Contest Totals	2,991	

Morrill County, Nebraska

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Banner Co SD #1

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Megan Henderson Allen	11
Lacy Krakow	12
Jacob Knaub	13
Laura Baker	14
Larry Pahl	18
Write-In Totals	0
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	68
Contest Totals	99

Leyton SD #3 Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Kevin Henke	45
Samuel S. Schumacher	48
Susan M. Ernest	66
Roland Rushman	53
Earl Reilly	33
David J. Wiedeman	45
Write-In Totals	1
Not Assigned	1
Total Votes Cast	291
Contest Totals	327

Garden County School District 35-0001

	TOTAL
Richard Paisley	7
Matthew Ardissono	7
Shelfi L. Peterson	The state of the s
Write-In Totals	
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	20
Contest Totals	42

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

Box Butte County School District 6

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Tim Richey	10
Jake Sylvester	14
Karen Trussell	17
Shana Brown	14
Wes Whitwer	18
Dave Rischling	25
Write-In Totals	0
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	98
Contest Totals	120

Scotts Bluff School District 32

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Robert B. Kinsey	1
Paul W. Snyder	1
Beth Merrigan	2
Todd Lewis	1
Scott Reisig	0
Chico De Los Santos, Jr.	1
Write-In Totals	0
Not Assigned	0
Total Votes Cast	6
Contest Totals	6

Bayard City Council

	TOTAL
Scot Ouderkirk	291
Chris Baird	203
Martin J. Marquez	302
Michael Harimon	283
Sheila Henson	399
Diane Kraus	338
Write-In Totals	18
Not Assigned	18
Total Votes Cast	1,834
Contest Totals	2,308

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

Bridgeport City Council Vote For 2

	TOTAL
William D. Deines	586
Jason Floyd	456
Write-In Totals	21
Not Assigned	21
Total Votes Cast	1,063
Contest Totals	1,508

City Sales Tax - Bayard

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
YES (for the Proposition)	234
NO (against the Proposition)	318
Total Votes Cast	552
Contest Totals	577

Village of Broadwater

Vote For 2

TOTAL
50
46
5
5
101
128

Levy Authority

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
FOR said excess levy	594
AGAINST said excess levy	380
Total Votes Cast	974
Contest Totals	1,016

Proposed Amendment No. 1

Vote For 1

For	TOTAL
	1,143
Against	1,219
Total Votes Cast	2,362
Contest Totals	2,582

Proposed Amendment No. 2

370 370	TOTAL
For	1,133
Against	1,178
Total Votes Cast	2,311
Contest Totals	2,582

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Morrill County, Nebraska

Initiative Measure 428

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For	1,728
Against	587
Total Votes Cast	2,315
Contest Totals	2.582

Initiative Measure 429

Vote For 1

For	TOTAL
	1,480
Against	911
Total Votes Cast	2,391
Contest Totals	2 582

Initiative Measure 430

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
For	1,499
Against	901
Total Votes Cast	2,400
Contest Totals	2,581

Initiative Measure 431

73.4.7	TOTAL
For	1,575
Against	821
Total Votes Cast	2,396
Contest Totals	2,581